EMPORIA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801
08/10/2022

Market Report

Hd Descrip Avght Bid

bull

1200 Weights

1  blk-bull 1245 96.50

1800 Weights

1 blk-bull 1885 114.50

1900 Weights

1  blk-bull 1955 110.00
1 blk-bull 1910 108.50

2000 Weights

1 blk-bull 2015 112.00
2100 Weights

i} blk-bull 2155 113.50
1  blk-bull 2100 112.50
bullca

500 Weights

1 blk-bullcalf 565 157.50
700 Weights

1  blk/brf-bullcalf 745 148.00
800 Weights

2  blk-bullcalf 808 137.00

calf

cow
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1000 Weights

1

blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow

blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights

blkwf-cow-bred

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
red-cow
blk-cow

Weights

blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
char-cow
holstein-cow
char-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights

char-cow
char-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

1600 Weights

1
2

blk-cow

char-cow

1700 Weights

1065
1065
1080
1065
1030

1115
1145
1135
1180

1280
1280
1242
1275
1285
1200
1215
1245
1265
1235
1235

1395
1355
1340
1320
1360
1320
1340
1375
1300
1325

1445
1480
1464
1400
1410
1480
1430

1545
1542
1565

1645
1653

77.50
68.00
66.50
63.50
32.50

82.00
82.00
73.50
59.00

111.00
87.50
83.00
79.50
79.00
77 .00
77.00
77.00
72.00
57.00
47.50

89.00
88.00
86.00
85.00
79.00
76.00
75.00
73.00
70.00
68.00

88.50
88.50
85.00
84.00
84.00
83.00
77.00

87.00
85.00
77.00

86.00
86.00
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blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/brf-hfr
blk/brf-hfr
mix-hfr

500 Weights

NEHEENNWOON

blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr

600 Weights

N =
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mix-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
red-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
wf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
red-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr

mix-hfr-as is

blk/blkwf-hfr-as is

700 Weights

mix-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr

1733

1855

483
454
485
485
425

535
569
581
520
560
555
520
520
588

616
699
601
656
654
692
634
677
693
686
699
633
678
634
678
614
626
648
615
667
610
600
668

706
739
788
754
732

86.

90.

191.
178.
176.
169.
124.

223.
194.
175.
175.
175.
174.
166.
164.
162.

188.
176.
175.
175.
175.
174.
174.
172.

180.
172.
170.
169.
166.

50

50



mix-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr

w
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800 Weights

12  blk-hfr
3 wf-hfr
17 wf-hfr

8

2

1  blk-hfr

1 blk/brf-hfr-bred

900 Weights

3  blk/blkwf-hfr
1  blk-hfr

1000 Weights

1 blk-hfr
1  blk-hfr

1100 Weights

4 blk-hfr
1300 Weights

1 blk-hfr-bred

str

400 Weights

1 blk-str
1 blk-str
1 blk-str

500 Weights

mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str-bad eye
blk-str

= EEWNWNONON

600 Weights

743
762
791
749
740
749
793
775
730
785

845
810
845
899
803
850
885

905
905

1020
1075

1175

1350

475
455
420

550
580
539
573
592
595
590
565
530
560

166.
165.
164.
162.
162.
160.
156.
145.
135.
115.

166.
166.
165.
162.
160.
.00
120.

148

162.
154.

135.
116.

98.

84.

196.
181.
175.

206.
199.
196.
196.
188.
187.
180.
145.
138.

15.

50

00
50
00

00

00

00
00

50

00
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mix-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
char-str
blk-str
blk-str
spot-str
blk-str
blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blkwf-str
blk/brf-str
blk-str-swelled

700 Weights

mix-str
blk/brf-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
wf-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str-lame

800 Weights

186

mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str

613
605

669
683
655
695
685
694
630
660
665
650
668
685
660
650
690
683
645
600
625

713
730
720
732
724
710
712
757
763
778
767
783
749
719
735
718
753
738
788
740
750

824
817
851
813
859
848
856
888
825
819
848
853
882
866

885

212.00
199.00
187.00
184.00
181.00
179.00
178.50
176.00
176.00
175.00
170.00
169.00
167.50
160.00
155.00
145.00
120.00
120.00
100.00

81.00

20.00

20.00

193.25
183.50
182.50
180.50
180.00
179.50
179.50
179.00
179.00
178.10
178.00
177.50
176.00
175.00
175.00
174.50
172.00
170.00
168.50
158.00
140.00

181.00
178.50
178.50
177.50
176.25
175.25
175.00
174.00
173.00
171.00
170.50
169.00
168.00
166.00
166.00
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1 blk-str-stag
1 blk-str-walkoff
1 blk-str-badfoot

900 Weights

60 blk/blkwf-str
59  blk/blkwf-str
75 mix-str
83 blk-str

36 mix-str

3  blk/blkwf-str
66 mix-str

4 blk-str
3 blk-str
10 mix-str
1 wf-str

1  blk-str-highback

5 blk-str
39 mix-str
2 mix-str
2 blk-str-stag

1100 Weights

820
865
835

926
934
906
935
950
913
929
993
965
989
900
935

1086
1050
1045
1070

1128

137.
133.
125.

173.
173.
172
ITL,
171.
169.
167.
164.
163.
163.
159.
120.

161.
160.
155.
133.

149.

50



